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STATEMENT NUMBER: 2018115105268
1D NUMBER: [15105268]
STUDENT NAME: RONDINA,CHRISTIAN SEVILLA

PROGRAM AND YEAR: BSIT |

SUBJECT ACADEMIC UNIT(S)
ECON IN 3.00
HIST 17 3.00
IT 3104 3.00
1T 3204 3.00
MATH 46N 3.00
PHIL 25 3.00 -

SEMESTRAL FEES

ATHLETICS FEE

CES FEE - SAS

COUNSELING & DEVELOPMENT FEE
DATALOGICS SOCIETY DUES
ELECTRONIC MULTI-MEDIA RESOUR...
ENERGY FEE

IT SERVICES FEE

LIBRARY FEE

MATRICULATION FEE

MEDICAL DENTAL FEE
OUTSOURCED SERVICES FEE
PERFORMING ARTS FEE

PRISAA FEE

SAS PROGRAMS AND ACTIVITIES F...
SSC FEE

STUDENT AFFAIRS FEE

STUDENT INSURANCE FEE

STUDENT PROGRAM ACTIVITIES FEE
TODAY'S CAROLINIAN FEE

TOTAL
OTHER FEES
TOTAL

CLEARANCE FEES

TOTAL

3.00
3.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

ASSESSED UNIT(S)

TOTAL

266.81
100.00
156.56
100.00
220.50
262.50
441.00
974.90
292.16

88.54
275.63
100.00
100.00
100.00

12.25

60.64

62.50
150.00

22.75

3,786.74

0.00

0.00

LECTURE LABORATORY THESIS

2,574.09 0.00 0.00

2,574.09 0.00 0.00

4,546.75 2,280.00 0.00

2,728.05 280.00 0.00

2,672.49 0.00 0.00

2,574.09 0.00 0.00

17,669.56 2,560.00 0.00
ADJUSTMENTS

Petition-IT 3204 191.14

Room Fee for RHNB203TC 50.00

Room Fee for SMB2 50.00

TOTAL 291.14

ASSESSMENT 24,307.44

ADJUSTMENT 291.14

NET ASSESSMENT 24,307.44

TOTAL PAYMENTS 13,720.00

DUE PAID BALANCE

DOWNPAYMENT 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00

PRE-MIDTERM 5,529.08 100.35 5,428.73

MIDTERM 5,529.08 0.00 5,529.08

PRE-FINAL 5,624.65 0.00 5,624.65

FINAL 5,624.65 0.00 5,624.65

TOTAL 24,307.44 2,100.35 22,207.09

REMAINING BALANCE 22,207.09

Payment can also be made through online banking at BPI, MBTC & UNION BANK and over the counter at any branch of ASPAC, BPI, PNB,
MBTC and UNION BANK. The University Teller also accepts payments using VISA & MASTERCARD.

Parents are highly encouraged to pay directly to the banks specified above. Assessments are subject to change.

For 3rd and 4th year Nursing students, RLE fee is only an approximation and does not yet reflect affiliation charges and bus fees.

Additional fees collected by the Department and inside the classroom are strictly prohibited.



