

## **ASSEJSMENT**

## UNIVERSITY OF SAN CARLOS

**IST Semester 2018** 

STATEMENT NUMBER: 2018115105268

ID NUMBER: [15105268]

STUDENT NAME: RONDINA, CHRISTIAN SEVILLA

PROGRAM AND YEAR: BS IT 1

SUBJECT	ACADEMIC UNIT(S)	ASSESSED UNIT(S)	LECTURE	LABORAT	ORY	THESIS
ECON IN	3.00	3.00	2,574.09		0.00	0.00
HIST 17	3.00	3.00	2,574.09		0.00	0.00
IT 3104	3.00	5.00	4,546.75		2,280.00	0.00
IT 3204	3.00	3.00	2,728.05		280.00	0.00
MATH 46N	3.00	3.00	2,672.49		0.00	0.00
PHIL 25	3.00	3.00	2,574.09		0.00	0.00
		TOTAL	17,669.56		2,560.00	0.00
SEMESTRAL FEES			ADJUSTMENTS			
ATHLETICS FEE		266.81	Petition-IT 3204			191.14
CES FEE - SAS		100.00	Room Fee for RHNB203TC			50.00
COUNSELING & DEVELOPMENT FEE		156.56	Room Fee for SMB2			50.00
DATALOGICS SOCIETY DUES		100.00				
ELECTRONIC MULTI-MEDIA RESOUR		220.50				
ENERGY FEE		262.50				
IT SERVICES FEE		441.00				
LIBRARY FEE		974.90				
MATRICULATION FEE MEDICAL DENTAL FEE		292.16				
OUTSOURCED SERVICES FEE		88.54 275.63				
PERFORMING ARTS FEE		100.00				
PRISAA FEE		100.00				
SAS PROGRAMS AND ACTIVITIES F		100.00				
SSC FEE		12.25				
STUDENT AFFAIRS FEE		60.64				
STUDENT INSURANCE FEE		62.50				
STUDENT PROGRAM ACTIVITIES FEE		150.00				
TODAY'S CAROL	INIAN FEE	22.75				
TOTAL		3,786.74	TOTAL			291.14
OTHER FEES			ASSESSMENT			24,307.44
			ADJUSTMENT			291.14
TOTAL		0.00	NET ASSESSMENT			24,307.44
CLEARANCE FE	TEC		TOTAL PAYMENT	S		13,720.00
CLEARANCE FE	ES			UE P	AID I	BALANCE
TOTAL		0.00	DOWNPAYMENT	2,000.00	2,000.00	0.00
		0.00	PRE-MIDTERM	5,529.08	100.35	5,428.73
			MIDTERM	5,529.08	0.00	5,529.08
			PRE-FINAL	5,624.65	0.00	5,624.65
			FINAL	5,624.65	0.00	5,624.65
			TOTAL	24,307.44	2,100.35	22,207.09
			REMAINING BALANCE			22,207.09

Payment can also be made through online banking at BPI, MBTC & UNION BANK and over the counter at any branch of ASPAC, BPI, PNB, MBTC and UNION BANK. The University Teller also accepts payments using VISA & MASTERCARD.

Parents are highly encouraged to pay directly to the banks specified above. Assessments are subject to change.

For 3rd and 4th year Nursing students, RLE fee is only an approximation and does not yet reflect affiliation charges and bus fees.